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Description automatically generated]Warwickshire Vision Support.  Tel: 01926 411331 
Email: Enquiries@warwickshire.vision

		[bookmark: _Hlk174027254]Centre
	June
	July
	August

	Alcester 1.30 – 3.30, Malt Mill Lane 
	Tuesday 17th June – All about Vision quiz + talking time tellers
	Tuesday 15th July – Speaker / Demo from Optelec
	Tuesday 19th August – Speaker – Warwickshire Virtual Libraries

	Atherstone, 9.30 – 11.30, St Marys Church, Sheepy St
	Friday 20th June – Warwickshire Police – scam awareness
	Friday 18th July – Emma Young, Police
	Friday 15th August – Speaker, Optelec

	Bedworth, 9.30 – 11.30 am Cricket Pavilion, Rye Piece Ringway
	Friday 6th June – Pippa White, Estate Planning
	Friday 4th July – Speaker / Demo: Optelec 
	Friday 1st August – Speaker: Pippa White, Estate Planning

	Coleshill, 1.30 – 3.30pm Community Centre, Temple Way 
	Thursday 12th June – Warwickshire Virtual Libraries
	Thursday 10th July – Activity: Quiz – All about Vision
	Thursday 14th August – equipment demo (TBC)

	Kenilworth, Senior Citizens Club, 9.30 – 11.30 am Abbey End Car Park

	Friday 13th June: – All about Vision Quiz
	Friday 11th July – Warwickshire Virtual Libraries
	Friday 8th August: Speaker – Citizens Advice

	Shipston on Stour, 2.00 – 3.30pm Stour Court, Old Road
	Tuesday 24th June – Alexa talking books, Cocoons
	Tuesday 22nd July – Lifeline Alarm systems
	Tuesday 26th August: Speaker - Optelec

	Southam, 2.00pm – 3.30pm Wattons Lodge, Wattons Lane, Southam, CV47 0HX 
	Tuesday 3rd June: Optelec (supplier of low vision aids)
	Tuesday 1st July – Warwickshire Virtual Libraries
	Tuesday 5th August – Speaker Citizens Advice
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